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FEE STRUCTURE 

Executive MBA

Executive M.Tech (AI & DSE / CSE)

The candidate must hold a bachelor's degree, with at least 50% marks or equivalent CGPA (in 
case of the candidate belonging to scheduled caste (SC)/ Scheduled Tribe (ST)/ Persons with 
Disability (PwD) category, this is relaxed to 45%).

Relaxation: Marks will be relaxed by 2.5% or 0.5 CGPA or CPI against each year of experience.

Relaxation: Marks will be relaxed by 2.5% or 0.5 CGPA or CPI against each year of experience.

The candidate must hold a (CS/IT) with at least 50% marks or BE/B.Tech./MCA/MSC
equivalent CGPA (in case of the candidate belonging to scheduled caste (SC)/ Scheduled 
Tribe (ST)/ Persons with Disability (PwD) category, this is relaxed to 45%) with experience.

Including Fees

Fees For Gen 
Candidate:

Fees For SC/ST/OBC/ Fees For

Fees For

Min/EWS International Candidates

International Candidates

Candidate

₹55,000 Per Semester $1,810 Per Semester

$1,810 Per Semester

₹59,000 Per Semester

Alumni Fees: 

Exam & Other Activities Fees:

Registration Fee:

₹

₹

6,000 (One Time) $ 150 (One Time)

$ 150 (One Time)

7,300 (Per Semester)

₹5,000  (Included In $100  (Included In 

$100  (Included In 

Semester Fees Semester Fees

Semester Fees

Additional Fees

 (To be paid with Semester Fees)

Fees For Gen 
Candidate:

Fees For SC/ST/OBC/
Min/EWS Candidate

₹59,000 Per Semester₹64,500 Per Semester

Alumni Fees: 

Exam & Other Activities Fees:

Registration Fee:

₹

₹

6,000 (One Time)

8,500 (Per Semester)

₹5,000  (Included In 
Semester Fees

 (To be paid with Semester Fees)

• Minimum 2 years (divided into 4 semesters), maximum 4 years

• Students will be required to put in 10-15 hours of study time per week

FEE STRUCTURE

Including Fees

Additional Fees

- - -

- - -

+91 9021156156
+91 7309550000

+91 9795089000
+91 8418800000

WhatsApp Calling No for International Students

Fee Rs.5000/-(Non-refundable)

https://iitp-cep.in 

https://cetpgex.iitp.ac.in

(Admission Portal)

(Academic Portal)



10+2 with minimum of 60% (cumulative) and one of the following:

10+2 in Science Streams with minimum of 60% (cumulative) and one of the following:

FEE STRUCTURE 

FEE STRUCTURE 

Fees for National Candidates

Fees for National Candidates

Fees For

Fees For

International Candidates

International Candidates

$1,810 Per Semester

$1,810 Per Semester

₹

₹

₹  

₹  

40,000 Per Semester

50,000 Per Semester

Alumni Fees: 

Alumni Fees: 

Exam & Other Activities Fees:

Exam & Other Activities Fees:

₹

₹

₹

₹

6,000 (One Time)

6,000 (One Time)

$ 150 (One Time)

$ 150 (One Time)

6,000 (Per Semester)

6,400 (Per Semester)

($100  Registration Fees included)

($100  Registration Fees included)

Additional Fees

Additional Fees

 (To be paid with Semester Fees)

 (To be paid with Semester Fees)

- - -

- - -

(  1500  Registration Fees excluded)

(  1500  Registration Fees excluded)

Document verification

Document verification

+91 9021156156
+91 7309550000

+91 9795089000
+91 8418800000

WhatsApp Calling No for International Students

https://iitp-cep.in 

https://cet.iitp.ac.in

(Admission Portal)

(Academic Portal)

• Minimum 3 years (divided into 6 semesters), maximum 6 years

• Students will be required to put in 15-20 hours of study time per weekD
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Payment Detail

or

or

By using UPI on

UPI ID:90958035218@SBI 

Scan and Pay

Bank Transfer

Account Name       : CEP-IIT PATNA-MICROTEK
Account No.           : 40987488564
IFSC No                 : SBIN0017164
Branch                   : IIT Patna, Bihta Campus, Bihar 

Contact:
+91 9795093000

You can also pay your fees on 
easy EMI with 0% interest 
and 0 down payment. accounts@iitp-cep.in
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